KAYAZ

ARTA-5774-0385-4039-3120
ARTA-1512-0676-3626-7597
ARTA-3922-8193-8219-5154
ARTA-9072-6630-3240-5194
ARTA-3627-0598-2760-8316
ARTA-9897-0461-5750-7964
ARTA-4548-7252-7952-0754
ARTA-3242-7506-4606-2154
ARTA-8542-2738-5166-6000
ARTA-2551-4267-3893-3314
ARTA-5289-2756-8591-5160
ARTA-7980-6142-8543-7922
ARTA-4946-8506-8395-8352
ARTA-1807-7036-7452-1745
ARTA-3749-4163-4305-8068
ARTA-5404-2223-6510-1613
ARTA-9964-9975-7548-7718
ARTA-0479-2925-0986-9856
ARTA-1903-3505-9830-8343
ARTA-1874-6503-4331-0481
ARTA-2904-9356-5018-0430
ARTA-9442-1697-5750-7658
ARTA-3695-4292-1741-7750
ARTA-6613-6628-6923-7068
ARTA-2341-0199-8936-7199
ARTA-9590-5931-8841-1663
ARTA-2357-4412-6104-3746
ARTA-3714-2197-6958-8580
ARTA-2783-6334-2396-0866
ARTA-8177-6952-9488-3271
ARTA-9614-6607-1189-9311
ARTA-4640-0020-5091-1743
ARTA-7161-9445-1831-3688
ARTA-9823-3867-4095-0650
ARTA-8531-0605-5975-5065
ARTA-1320-5052-9966-8395
ARTA-1189-5916-4503-3845
ARTA-9267-5198-3954-1332
ARTA-2700-0663-4952-7723
ARTA-0331-2970-5529-1823
ARTA-4723-9297-1110-4807
ARTA-1024-0595-4149-9974
ARTA-6005-4559-1040-0966
ARTA-2726-8686-3170-6157
ARTA-8436-2972-0502-5599
ARTA-9937-3471-2149-4856
ARTA-2003-4451-9210-1014
ARTA-4700-2683-0395-0910
ARTA-6476-7783-4711-5077
ARTA-7848-2685-5245-0367
ARTA-8399-8401-6662-0989
ARTA-9000-5541-5634-5421
ARTA-7235-2972-6592-3139

Huepounvia
22/9/2023 15:56
21/9/2023 17:27
26/9/2023 16:48
25/9/2023 11:22
22/9/2023 17:25
25/9/2023 14:08
22/9/2023 16:01
26/9/2023 17:38
25/9/2023 16:31
26/9/2023 18:35
22/9/2023 15:33
25/9/2023 12:20
25/9/2023 17:37
26/9/2023 10:32
26/9/2023 13:35
25/9/2023 9:24
26/9/2023 11:55
21/9/2023 17:07
22/9/2023 13:42
25/9/2023 15:59
25/9/2023 9:54
26/9/2023 15:43
21/9/2023 16:04
25/9/2023 15:23
21/9/2023 10:19
25/9/2023 14:52
25/9/2023 14:31
26/9/2023 14:04
25/9/2023 16:38
26/9/2023 15:09
26/9/2023 17:03
25/9/2023 15:41
21/9/2023 13:48
21/9/2023 17:01
26/9/2023 15:28
22/9/2023 13:19
26/9/2023 14:45
25/9/2023 10:31
25/9/2023 16:19
25/9/2023 21:55
26/9/2023 14:17
25/9/2023 18:00
26/9/2023 14:54
25/9/2023 15:44
26/9/2023 13:09
22/9/2023 18:16
26/9/2023 14:16
25/9/2023 15:32
26/9/2023 9:05
26/9/2023 9:18
26/9/2023 16:36
25/9/2023 12:41
25/9/2023 13:17
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Emtuywv/ovoa
Enttuywv/ovoa
Entuywv/ovoa
Entuywv/ovoa
Entuywv/ovoa
Entuywv/ovoa
Enlaywv/ovoa
Enlaywv/ovoa
Enaywv/oboa
Enaywv/oboa
Enaywv/oboa
Enaywv/oboa
Enaywv/oboa
Enaywv/oboa
Enaywv/oboa
Enaywv/oboa
Enaywv/oboa
Enaywv/oboa
Enaywv/oboa
Enaywv/oboa
Enaywv/oboa
Enaywv/oboa
Emaywv/ovoa
Emaywv/ovoa
Emaywv/ovoa

Babuog Zelpd Nepidépela [Artia Antoppudng]

90
86,25
85
81,25
80,1
74,85
71,25
70,4
70,25
70
66,25
66,25
66,25
66,25
64,7
61,25
58,2
57,95
57,7
57,35
54,2
54,2
53,85
53,65
53,05
50,7
50
49,05
49
48,05
44,55
42,8
42,35
42,35
41,75
40,6
39,55
38,35
38,25
37,55
36,05
34,75
34,75
34,05
34,05
33,35
33,25
33,1
32,65
31,95
31,95
31,25
31,25
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HMEIPOZ
HMEIPOZ
HMEIPOZ
HMEIPOZ
HMEIPOZ
HMEIPOZ
HMEIPOZ
HMEIPOZ
HMEIPOZ
HMEIPOZ
HMEIPOZ
HMEIPO
HMEIPO
HMEIPO
HMEIPOZ
HMEIPOZ
HMEIPOX
HMEIPOX
HMEIPOX
HMEIPOX
HMEIPOX
HMEIPOX
HMEIPOX
HMEIPOX
HMEIPOX
HMEIPOX
HMEIPOX
HMEIPOX
HMEIPOX
HMEIPOX
HMEIPOZ
HMEIPOZ
HMEIPOZ
HMEIPOZ
HMEIPOZ
HMEIPOZ
HMEIPOZ
HMEIPOZ
HMEIPOZ
HMEIPOZ
HMEIPOZ
HMEIPOZ
HMEIPOZ
HMEIPOZ
HMEIPOZ
HMEIPOZ
HMEIPOZ
HMEIPOZ
HMEIPOZ
HMEIPOZ
HMNEIPO
HMNEIPO
HMNEIPO



ARTA-1569-0388-7444-5894
ARTA-7029-4302-4498-0412
ARTA-3088-7850-9209-8151
ARTA-2224-6552-0117-1079
ARTA-9409-8865-2908-8687
ARTA-9026-1527-6471-8004
ARTA-0124-8336-8407-3944
ARTA-1598-5305-4219-8488
ARTA-4989-0700-9718-0460
ARTA-7378-6294-0203-6946
ARTA-0063-7274-5509-5440
ARTA-0742-5227-9002-6633
ARTA-1779-9038-4681-9804
ARTA-8087-9558-6944-3414

25/9/2023 17:03 Emlaywv/ovoa
22/9/2023 10:51 Emlaywv/ovoa
25/9/2023 12:20 Emlaywv/ovoa
26/9/2023 17:24 Em\aywv/ovoa
25/9/2023 16:52 Emlaywv/ovoa
25/9/2023 21:35 Emlaywv/ovoa
26/9/2023 17:40 AnoppidBeic/sioa
22/9/2023 18:40 AnoppidpBeic/sioa
25/9/2023 11:48 AmnoppidpBeic/sioa
26/9/2023 10:55 AmnoppidpBeic/sioa
26/9/2023 18:01 AmnoppidBeic/sioa
26/9/2023 12:27 AmnoppidpOseic/sioa
21/9/2023 13:48 AmnoppidpOeic/sioa
26/9/2023 12:44 AmnoppidpOseic/sioa

28,35
27,65
23,9
18,2
17,5
17,5
76,25
70
61,25
52,5
43,85
42,65
38,85
38

54 HMEIPOZ
55 HMEIPOZ
56 HIMEIPOZ
57 HMEIPOZ
58 HIMEIPOZ
59 HMEIPOZ
60 HMNEIPOZ
61 HMNEIPOZ
62 HMNEIPOZ
63 HMEIPOZ
64 HMNEIPOZ
65 HMNEIPOZ
66 HMEIPOZ
67 HNEIPOZ

Awatoloyntika 11/12
Awkatoloyntika 8/10
Awkatoloyntikd 9/10
Awkatoloyntikd 9/10
Awkatoloyntikd 9/11
Awatoloyntika 11/12
Awkatoloyntika 8/10
Awkatoloyntika 10/11



